new to

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

October 2020
53765MT ACURA
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TL 2009/01 - 2014/12 52350TA0AQ0 L :434
TLX 2015/01 - PD :@2372
D @122
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
- 53766MT SILENTBLOCK
56275MT ACURA
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

INTEGRA 1990/01 - 2001/12 K90492

TL 1996/01 - 2014/12




* Handed : 56350MT

new torange

October 2020

Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CL 2001/01 - 2003/12 52375S84A31 L 13735
TL 1999/01 - 2003/12 PD :@20
ID :@12,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
[ ' 49611MT SILENTBLOCK

STRUT CONTROL ARM

56350MT ACURA

™ RIGHT
; * Handed : 56349MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

CL 2001/01 - 2003/12 52370S84A31 L 1 3,73,5

TL 1999/01 - 2003/12 PD :020
ID :0122

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
[ ‘ 49611MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

October 2020

56445MT ACURA

STABILIZER

LEFT

* Handed : 56446MT

Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

RL 2005/01 - 2012/12 52321SJA003

52321SJA013

56446MT ACURA

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 56445MT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RL 2005/01 - 2012/12 52320SJA003

52320SJA013




new torange

October 2020

AUDI

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 56382MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Q2 (GA) 2016/06 - 3C0407365A-K M :M12x1,5
ID :212,2-213,2
bl :50-54
| :3134
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
£ 36747MT SILENTBLOCK
& 38855MT BALL JOINT
' 1 44443MT WISHBONE
Q— 44450MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

October 2020

AUDI

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 56381MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Q2 (GA) 2016/06 - 3C0407366A-K M :M12x1,5
ID :912,2-913,2
bl :50-54
| :3134
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
£ 36747MT SILENTBLOCK
4 38856MT BALL JOINT
T 44444MT WISHBONE
Q— 44450MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

October 2020
s B STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT ~
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IMPALA 2014/01 - 2019/12 10244461 L : 550
10282766 ID :012,6/©16,5
1033308
10333308
10409660
15820927
15856683
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 55421MT SILENTBLOCK
. 55422MT SILENTBLOCK

55556 MT CHEVROLET
R N — : ! | STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SONIC 2012/01 - 2018/12 19326586




new torange

October 2020

CHEVROLET

CENTER

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

C3500 PICKUP 1992/01 - 1994/12 12375395

47238MT FORD

e At R IDLER ARM

]
\ —
LEFT & RIGHT \ S e
Front Axle ; » |
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-250 SUPER DUTY 2011/01 - 2016/12 BC3Z3A034A-P
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2011/01 - 2016/12




new torange

October 2020

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 2006/01 - 2010/12 6L275500B L 1252
EXPLORER SPORT TRAC 2007/01 - 2010/12 PD :@16
ID :@16,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
' 55012MT SILENTBLOCK
: STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
THUNDERBIRD 1989/01 - 1997/12 E9SZ5K486A

FASZ5A486A




new torange

October 2020

FORD

5643MT
FSRSSE SR (D ER ARM

CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-250 SUPER DUTY 2011/01 - 2016/12 BC3Z3A034A
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2011/01 - 2016/12 HC3Z3350A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
,‘ i 47238MT IDLER ARM
'!h 47239MT PITMAN ARM
AXIAL JOINT
l;g— N
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FOCUS Clipper (DNW) 1999/02 - 2004/11 YS4z3280CB
FOCUS Estate (DNW) 1999/02 - 2004/11




new torange

October 2020

LEFT

* Handed : 56478MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BRONCO 1986/01 - 1996/12 F1TZ5K483B
F SUPER DUTY 1988/01 - 1997/12

56478MT

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 56477MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BRONCO 1986/01 - 1996/12 F1TZ5K483C
F SUPER DUTY 1988/01 - 1997/12

10



new torange

October 2020

HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIVIC X (FC) 2016/09 - 52370TEAT00 L :3317
52370TGGA00 D @122
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
6\ 54077MT SILENTBLOCK
ﬁ 54078MT SILENTBLOCK
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCORD X 2014/01 - 52350TAOA00 L :434
PD :@232
D @122
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
- 53766MT SILENTBLOCK

11



new torange

October 2020

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT

* Handed : 56350MT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCORD VII (CG, CK) 1997/03 - 2003/12 52375S84A31 L 13735
ACCORD VIl Saloon (CG, CK) 1997/03 - 2003/12 PD :@20
ID :@12,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
[ ' 49611MT SILENTBLOCK
STRUT CONTROL ARM
RIGHT

* Handed : 56349MT
Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCORD VIl (CG, CK) 1997/03 - 2003/12 52370S84A31 L :3735
ACCORD VIl Saloon (CG, CK) 1997/03 - 2003/12 PD :0@20
ID :012,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
i ‘ 49611MT SILENTBLOCK

12



new torange

October 2020
56480MT HONDA
) TIE ROD END
LEFT y
* Handed : 56481MT E
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

HR-V 2016/01 - 53560T7J003

56481MT HONDA

TIE ROD END

RIGHT 4

* Handed : 56480MT p—— I
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

HR-V 2016/01 - 53540T7J003

13



new torange

October 2020
56482MT HONDA
TIE ROD END
LEFT —
* Handed : 56483MT —
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

CR-V 2017/01 - 53560TLAAS1

56483MT HONDA

TIE ROD END

RIGHT —
* Handed : 56482MT —

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

CR-V 2017/01 - 53540TLAAS1

14



new torange

October 2020
56487MT HONDA
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT B
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CR-V 2017/01 - 53610TLAA51

56489MT HONDA

STABILIZER

.k .

* Handed : 56490MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

HR-V 2016/01 - 51325T7A003

15



new torange

October 2020

HONDA

STABILIZER

- A

* Handed : 56489MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

HR-V 2016/01 - 51320T7A003

56493CMT
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CR-V 2017/01 - 52320TRTA01-M

16



new torange

October 2020
56523CMT HONDA
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle i
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CR-V 2017/01 - 51320TRNH02-M

94286MT HYUNDAI

STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT . e
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
TUCSON (JM) 2004/08 - 2010/03 551102E001 L :505,5
551102E002 PD :@23,2
ID :@12,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 54287MT SILENTBLOCK

17



new torange

October 2020

HYUNDAI

LEFT

* Handed : 55188MT
Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 - 2014/12 545003M000
545003M100
545003N000
545003N500
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
| 55189MT SILENTBLOCK
o 55190MT SILENTBLOCK

55188MT HYUNDAI
S  TRACK CONTROL ARM

i

Z / 3 ’
* Handed : 55187MT '

Lower Front Axle —

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 - 2014/12 545013M000
545013M100
545013N000
545013N500
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L T 55189MT SILENTBLOCK
o 55190MT SILENTBLOCK

18



new torange

October 2020
56364MT HYUNDAI
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT m -
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TUCSON (TLE) 2015/06 - 56540D7100

56416MT INFINITI

TRACK CONTROL ARM
= o -
LEFT ()
* Handed : 56417MT '
Lower Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G35 2003/01 - 2007/12 54501AM602
G35 COUPE 2003/01 - 2007/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 51751MT SILENTBLOCK
. 51752MT SILENTBLOCK

19



new torange

October 2020
TRACK CONTROL ARM
Y i,
2 =
RIGHT o
* Handed : 56416MT ’ .
Lower Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G35 2003/01 - 2007/12 54500AM602
G35 COUPE 2003/01 - 2007/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 51751MT SILENTBLOCK
. 51752MT SILENTBLOCK
STABILIZER
®
cranor A —
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
QX4 1997/01 - 2003/12 562602W100

20



new torange

October 2020

ISUZU

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TROOPER Il (UB) 1991/08 - 1998/07 8970181252
TROOPER I 1998/05 - 2004/08

JAGUAR

56450MT

.r AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT ' '
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XK 2007/01 - 2014/12 C2D28554
XKR 2008/01 - 2014/12 C2D47149

C2P16013-P

21



new torange

October 2020

WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 53333MT

Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRAND CHEROKEE 2016/01 - 68282329AA M : M14x1,5
K68282329AA ID :0125
bl 1452
I 1244
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
e 48870MT SILENTBLOCK
* 53334MT BALL JOINT

53333MT

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 53332MT
Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GRAND CHEROKEE 2016/01 - 68282328AA M :M14x1,5
K68282328AA ID @125
bl :452
| :244
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
e 48870MT SILENTBLOCK
* 53334MT BALL JOINT

22



WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 53021MT
Front Axle

new torange

October 2020

KIA

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARENS IV 2013/03 - 54500A4000 ID :@123-014,2
bl :54,7-60
| 278
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
44596MT BALL JOINT
“FF
v 46202MT SILENTBLOCK
. 50601MT SILENTBLOCK
WISHBONE
LEFT

* Handed : 53021MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARENS IV 2013/03 - 54500A4000-P | ID  :@12,3-014,2
bl :547-60
| 278
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
$ 46202MT SILENTBLOCK
. 50601MT SILENTBLOCK

23



new torange

October 2020

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53020MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARENS IV 2013/03 - 54501A4000 D : ©12,3-214,2
bl :54,7-60
| 278
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
44596MT BALL JOINT
“FR
$ 46202MT SILENTBLOCK
. 50601MT SILENTBLOCK
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53020MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CARENS IV 2013/03 - 54501A4000-P  |ID  :@12,3-@14,2
bl :54,7-60
| 278
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
$ 46202MT SILENTBLOCK
. 50601MT SILENTBLOCK

24




new torange

October 2020
T By i e R STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT F e
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPORTAGE (QL) 2015/09 - 551102E101 L :505,5
PD :023,2
ID :012,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 54287MT SILENTBLOCK

55571MT KIA

——=u TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 55572MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEDONA 2015/01 - 56820A9000 CL :16
CU :138
D :M16x15
M :M12x1,25

25



new torange

October 2020
55572MT KIA

TEE=S==SEEE TIE ROD END

RIGHT
* Handed : 55571MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SEDONA 2015/01 - 56821A9000 CL :16
CU :13,8
D : M16x1,5

M 1 M12x1,25

TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 55574MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RIO IV (YB) 2017/01 - 56820H8000 CL :15
CU :134
D 1 M14x1,5

M :M10x1,25

26



new torange

October 2020

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 55573MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RIO IV (YB) 2017/01 - 56825H8000 CL :15
CU :134
D 1 M14x1,5

M :M10x1,25

56364MT KIA

g gty s R AXIAL JOINT
~ - LEFT & RIGHT Im l
d £ 3 Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SPORTAGE (QL) 2015/09 - 56540D7100

27



new torange

_ o - | A October 2020
= -._-__-__'._.‘_.; f

38922MT LEXUS

TIE ROD END

, LEFT
* Handed : 38923MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

GS 300 1993/01 - 1997/12 4547039125

4547039145

38923MT LEXUS

TIE ROD END
' RIGHT
* Handed : 38922MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GS 300 1993/01 - 1997/12 4546039365

4546039395

28



new torange

October 2020

LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle - y I

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NX200T 2015/01 - 4871042020-P CL :018
NX300H 2015/01 - CU :9155

D :M18x1,5SOL

M 1 M12x1,25

56313MT MAZDA

. TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MILLENIA 1995/01 - 2002/12 T00128280

T00128280A

29



new torange

October 2020
56363MT MAZDA
" i = AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT L= '
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
929 1992/01 - 1996/12 HG3032240

56418MT MERCEDES BENZ

TRACK CONTROL ARM
o
w“j
rs _
LEFT & RIGHT - @." _J
Front Axle — =
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223303307
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬁ 36642MT SILENTBLOCK
6_* 47012MT SILENTBLOCK

30



new torange

October 2020

55011MT MERCURY

i .. STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MOUNTAINEER 2006/01 - 2010/12 6L275500B L 1252
PD :@16
ID :@16,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
' 55012MT SILENTBLOCK
" STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
COUGAR 1989/01 - 1997/12 E9SZ5K486A

31



new torange

October 2020

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 49423MT
Front Axle

MITSUBISHI

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PAJERO IIl (V60, V70) 2000/04 - 4013A209 M M16x1,5
4013A213 ID :216,2
bl :76,5
|41
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L 41705MT BALL JOINT
9 49718MT SILENTBLOCK
ﬁ 49719MT SILENTBLOCK

MITSUBISHI

49422WOBMT
,.aﬁf 2 . -

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 49423MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PAJERO Il (V60, V70) 2000/04 - 4013A209-P2 D :016.2
bl :76,5
| 411
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
[ 49718MT SILENTBLOCK
i 49719MT SILENTBLOCK

32




new torange

October 2020
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 49422MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PAJERO Il (V60, V70) 2000/04 - 4013A210 M :M16x1,5
4013A214 ID :216,2
bl :765
| 411
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L 41705MT BALL JOINT
9 49718MT SILENTBLOCK
ﬁ 49719MT SILENTBLOCK

MITSUBISHI

49423WOBMT

AL, O WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 49422MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PAJERO Il (V60, V70) 2000/04 - 4013A210-P2 D :016.2
bl :76,5
| 411
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
[ 49718MT SILENTBLOCK
i 49719MT SILENTBLOCK

33



new torange

October 2020
37139MT NISSAN
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
300ZX 1987/01 - 1989/12 4852021P25

91749MT NISSAN

TRACK CONTROL ARM
f’_: e ————— =
A o ———
LEFT & ® .'K é
* Handed : 51750MT o
Front Axle )
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350Z 2003/01 - 2009/12 54501AM600 ID :914,2
54501AM601 bl :75
I :319,7
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 51751MT SILENTBLOCK
. 51752MT SILENTBLOCK

34



new torange

October 2020

NISSAN

TRACK CONTROL ARM

. e
RIGHT . \ (o Kﬁ&&

* Handed : 51749MT !

Front Axle °
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350Z 2003/01 - 2009/12 54500AM600 ID :@14,2
54500AM601 bl 175
| :319,7
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 51751MT SILENTBLOCK
. 51752MT SILENTBLOCK
TRACK CONTROL ARM
.'_‘.:.‘ :
&Y
.Y e
LEFT ()
* Handed : 56417MT '
Lower Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350 Z 2003/01 - 2009/12 54501AM602
350 Z Roadster (Z33) 2003/10 - 2009/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 51751MT SILENTBLOCK
. 51752MT SILENTBLOCK

35



new torange

October 2020
TRACK CONTROL ARM
Y i,
2 =

RIGHT o

* Handed : 56416MT ’ .

Lower Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350 Z 2003/01 - 2009/12 54500AM602
350 Z Roadster (Z33) 2003/10 - 2009/12
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 51751MT SILENTBLOCK
. 51752MT SILENTBLOCK
STABILIZER
®
cranor A —
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

PATHFINDER 1999/01 - 2004/12 562602W100
PATHFINDER (R50) 1997/09 - 2004/12

36



new torange

October 2020

NISSAN

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MURANO (Z50) 2003/08 - 2008/09 48520CA025

56311MT RENAULT

TIE ROD END
“
LEFT
* Handed : 56312MT —
Front Axle T
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CLIO (V) 2019/06 - 485205594R

37




new torange

October 2020

RENAULT

RIGHT
* Handed : 56311MT g——
Front Axle -
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CLIO (V) 2019/06 - 485208986R

56381MT

— — WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 56382MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALHAMBRA (710) 2010/06 - 3C0407365A-K M :M12x1,5
ATECA (KH7) 2016/05 - ID :912,2-@13,2
TARRACO 2019/04 - bl :50-54
| :313,4
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
£t 36747MT SILENTBLOCK
L 38855MT BALL JOINT
-‘ 44443MT WISHBONE
a« 44450MT SILENTBLOCK

38




new torange

it - = = .y October 2020

WISHBONE

RIGHT

* Handed : 56381MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALHAMBRA (710) 2010/06 - 3C0407366A-K M :M12x1,5
ATECA (KH7) 2016/05 - ID :912,2-@13,2
TARRACO 2019/04 - bl :50-54
I 13134
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
£ 36747MT SILENTBLOCK

38856MT BALL JOINT

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

2 4
r 44444MT WISHBONE

39




new torange

October 2020

SKODA

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 56382MT
Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KAROQ (NU7) 2017/07 - 3C0407365A-K M :M12x1,5
KODIAQ (NS7) 2016/10 - ID :012,2-@13,2
bl :50-54
| :313,4
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 36747TMT SILENTBLOCK

38855MT BALL JOINT

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

*
W 44443MT WISHBONE

40




new torange

October 2020

* Handed : 56381MT
Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KAROQ (NU7) 2017/07 - 3C0407366A-K M :M12x1,5
KODIAQ (NS7) 2016/10 - ID :@122-9213.2
bl :50-54
| :3134
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
£ 36747MT SILENTBLOCK
4 38856MT BALL JOINT
r 44444MT WISHBONE
a« 44450MT SILENTBLOCK

SSANGYONG

96274MT
BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

KORANDO Il (CK) 2010/11 - 4451834000

4451834001

41



N new to range
j . 4 '/ October 2020

¥ J
- e .

56397MT SSANGYONG
- AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KORANDO Il (CK) 2010/11 - 4475034003

56361MT SUBARU
AXIAL JOINT
—— 'Y LEFT & RIGHT w‘
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IMPREZA WRX 2002/01 - 2004/12 34160FEO010

42



new torange

October 2020

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

IMPREZA STATION WAGON 2000/01 - 2007/12 34160FE030

AXIAL JOINT

ﬁ.‘ ........ ——
LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

56458MT SUBARU

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

IMPREZA Saloon (GD, GG) 2000/10 - 34160FEQ00

43



new torange

October 2020

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT o
Front Axle 4 B s
—-_._._._‘h__
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BALENO (FW_EW) 2016/02 - 48810M68P00

56357MT SUZUKI
STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT b i?

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALENO (FW_EW) 2016/02 - 42420M68P00

44



new torange

October 2020

TESLA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle :.‘_-.., T —
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MODEL 3 2017/01 - 104484100E

56115MT TESLA

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MODEL X 2015/01 - 102784100B

45



new torange

October 2020

56419MT TOYOTA

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
HIACE IV Box 1995/08 - 4333029305
HIACE IV Wagon 1995/08 - 2006/08

1%

STABILIZER

56448MT TOYOTA

L M f
LEFT & RIGHT ' .I ' *l'h
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TACOMA 1995/01 - 2000/12 4881952010K
9010110193

46



TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT

new torange

October 2020

TOYOTA

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

RAV4

2006/01 - 2012/12

4871042020-P

CL

Cu

1 218

1 15,5

:M18x1,5 SOL

1 M12x1,25

47785MT VOLVO

LEFT & RIGHT

STRUT CONTROL ARM

= = = i

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘

XC90

2013/01 -

47

9200217

L

:5622,3



Rear Axle

LEFT & RIGHT

new torange

October 2020

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ATLAS (CA1) 2017/05 - 3QF505323B L 1303
ID :012,2-014,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
t:‘ 44222MT SILENTBLOCK
‘H 44223MT SILENTBLOCK

48




new torange

October 2020

VW

WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 56382MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

ARTEON 2017/01 - 3C0407365A-K M :M12x1,5
PASSAT (3C2) 2005/03 - 5Q0407151J-K1 ID :@12,2-@13,2
PASSAT CC (357) 2008/06 - 2012/01 bl :50-54
PASSAT Saloon (3C2) 2005/03 - | 13134

PASSAT V 2005/01 - 2010/12
PASSAT Variant (3C5) 2005/08 -
TIGUAN (AD1) 2016/01 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 36747MT SILENTBLOCK

38855MT BALL JOINT

44450MT SILENTBLOCK

*
W 44443MT WISHBONE

49



new torange

October 2020
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 56381MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ARTEON 2017/01 - 3C0407366A-K M :M12x1,5
PASSAT (3C2) 2005/03 - 5Q0407152J-K ID :912,2-@13,2
PASSAT CC (357) 2008/06 - 2012/01 bl :50-54
PASSAT Saloon (3C2) 2005/03 - [ :313,4
PASSAT V 2005/01 - 2010/12
PASSAT Variant (3C5) 2005/08 -
TIGUAN (AD1) 2016/01 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
£ 36747MT SILENTBLOCK
4 38856MT BALL JOINT
T 44444MT WISHBONE
Q- 44450MT SILENTBLOCK

50



new to

October 2020

h/'

.W/ 3

Loy  /Vietrix
. - Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

October 2020

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F 95 - 0071990 CL :30,2
071990 CU :271
L 1 888/120
PD :40
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
h 42033MT TIE ROD END




new torange

el | D - October 2020
45217MT DAF
TIE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CF 85: FTG 85.360 2006/10 - 2013/05 1661183 CL :30,2
CF 85: FTG 85.410 2005/10 - 2013/05 CU :271
CF 85: FTG 85.460 2005/10 - 2013/05 L :1051/120
CF 85: FTG 85.510 2005/10 - 2013/05 PD :30
XF 105: FTM 105.410 2005/10 -
XF 105: FTM 105.460 2005/10 -
XF 105: FTM 105.510 2005/10 -
XF 105: FTS 105.410, FTR 105.410 2005/10 -
XF 105: FTS 105.460, FTR 105.460 2005/10 -
XF 105: FTS 105.510, FTR 105.510 2005/10 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&’, 45743MT TIE ROD END




new torange

. [ ip : 1 October 2020
45740MT DAF

TIE ROD END
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

LF 45: FA 45.130 2005/12 - 1401944 CL :227

LF 45: FA 45.140 2006/05 - CU :19,9

LF 45: FA 45.150 2001/01 - D :M30x1,5RHT
LF 45: FA 45.160 2006/05 - L 1120

LF 45: FA 45.160 HYBRID 2006/05 -

LF 45: FA 45.170 2001/01 -

LF 45: FA 45.180 2001/01 -

LF 45: FA 45.180 2006/05 -

LF 45: FA 45.210 2009/01 -

LF 45: FA 45.220 2001/01 -

LF 45: FA 45.220 2006/05 -

LF 45: FA 45.250 2006/03 -

LF: FA 250 2013/05 -

LF: FT 250 2013/05 -




new torange

P - October 2020
56162MT DAF
2 TIE ROD END
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CF 65 2001/01 - 0516090 CL :222
F5-F27 - CU :19,9

D :M18x1,6 RHT

V-STAY BAR
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
42559866 I 1115
ID :19
L :320




52240MT IVECO

RUBBER MOUNTING

new torange

October 2020

- -
T e

DAILY II: 30-8 (10011131, 10011132,
10011231, 10011232, 10011237,...

1992/01 - 1998/08

DAILY II: 30-8 (12914111, 12914112,
12914117, 12914131, 12914137,...

1989/01 - 1998/08

DAILY II: 30-8 (14911111, 14911117,
14911211, 14911215, 14911217,...

1998/09 - 1999/05

DAILY II: 30-8 (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111,...

1989/01 - 1998/08

DAILY II: 30-8 V (14914111, 14914117,
14914211, 14914217, 14915111...

1998/09 - 1999/05

DAILY II: 35-10

1989/01 - 1996/12

DAILY II: 35-10 (12971112, 12971212,
12971312, 12971317, 12976112,...

1989/01 - 1996/12

DAILY II: 35-10 (12974212, 12974217,
12974417)

1996/09 - 1998/08

DAILY II: 35-10 (12974212, 12974217,
13014111, 13014131, 13014204,...

1989/01 - 1998/08

DAILY II: 35-10 (15030111, 15030211,
15030311, 15031111, 15031117,...

1996/01 - 1999/05

DAILY II: 35-10 (15034111, 15034204,
15034211, 15034215, 15034217,...

1996/01 - 1999/05

DAILY II: 35-12

1995/02 - 1999/05

DAILY II: 35-12 (13110131, 13110211,
13110231, 13110311, 13110312,...

1990/01 - 1996/04

DAILY II: 35-12 (13114131, 13114204,
13114211, 13114212, 13114217,...

1990/01 - 1996/04

DAILY II: 35-12 (15130311, 15130411,

1996/05 - 1999/05

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DAILY II: 30-10 1997/01 - 1999/05 93808935 OD :40
DAILY II: 30-10 1998/01 - 1999/05 ID :16,5
DAILY II: 30-10 C 1997/01 - 1999/05 h 135




et s )

new torange

October 2020

52673MT IVECO

SILENTBLOCK

tector, 100 E 18 tector

EUROCARGO I-1ll: 100 E 18 K

1991/01 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-ll: 100 E 18 K tector

2006/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 100 E 18 K tector, 100 E 18
DK tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-llI: 100 E 18 tector, 100 E 18 P
tector, 100 E 18 FP tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 100 E 18 tector, 100 E 18 P
tector, 100 E 18 FP tector

2006/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-llI: 100 E 18 W tector, 100 E 18
WS tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 100 E 18, 100 E 18 P

1991/01 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-llI: 100 E 21 K tector, 100 E 21
DK tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-Ill: 100 E 21 W tector, 100 E 21
WS tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 100 E 21, 100 E 21 DP
tector, 100 E 22 tector

2000/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lll: 100 E 21, 100 E 21 P

1991/01 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-lI: 100 E 22 K tector

2006/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-llI: 100 E 22 tector, 100 E 22 P
tector, 100 E 22 FP tector

2006/09 - 2015/09

EUROCARGO I-llI: 100 E 22 W tector, 100 E 22

2006/09 - 2015/09

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EUROCARGO I-1ll: 100 E 15 K 1991/01 - 2015/09 08127423 OD :52,5
EUROCARGO I-lll: 100 E 15, 100 E 15 P 1991/01 - 2015/09 8127423 OD :42,40
EUROCARGO I-IlI: 100 E 17 K tector, 100 E 17 2000/09 - 2015/09 D 33
DK tector
EUROCARGO I-lll: 100 E 17, 100 E 17 DP 2000/09 - 2015/09 h o7




new torange

October 2020

IVECO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EURO RIDER BUS 38 - 42559866 I : 115
IRISBUS DOMINO 2001 2003/10 - 42564189 ID :19
L 1320

433972MT

& Qﬁ.@

S, )

N @
=y S
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
SBG6... - K067417K50
SB7... -
SK7... -
SNG... -
SN7... -




new torange

October 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

INTEGRO (O 550): INTEGRO L 2006/01 - 0003301707 I : 115
INTEGRO (O 550): INTEGRO, INTEGRO M 2006/01 - 6293300307 ID :19
R'I'|_C|)DURISMO (O 350): TOURISMO (O 350) 15 2003/01 - L - 422
TOURISMO (O 350): TOURISMO 15 SHD 2003/01 -

TOURISMO (O 350): TOURISMO 16 RHD 2003/01 -

TOURISMO (O 350): TOURISMO 17 RHD 2003/01 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-15 RH 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-15 RH/RHD 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-15 RHD 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-15 SHD 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-16 RHD 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-16 RHD 2003/01 -

R-IESVEGO (O 580): © 580-16 RHD, O 580-17 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-17 RHD 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-17 SHD 1999/10 -




new torange

. = P = October 2020
54732MT MERCEDES BENZ

o V-STAY BAR
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

INTEGRO (O 550): INTEGRO L 2006/01 - 0003301207 I : 115
INTEGRO (O 550): INTEGRO, INTEGRO M 2006/01 - 0003302807 ID :19
INTOURO 2005/01 - 0003500606 L 1320
TOURISMO (O 350): TOURISMO (O 350) 15 2003/01 - 0003501206

RHD

TOURISMO (O 350): TOURISMO 16 RHD 2003/01 -

TOURISMO (O 350): TOURISMO 17 RHD 2003/01 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-15 RH 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-15 RH/RHD 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-15 SHD 1999/10 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-16 RHD 2003/01 -

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-16 RHD, O 580-17 1999/10 -
RHD

TRAVEGO (O 580): O 580-17 SHD 1999/10 -




new torange

October 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD END

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACTROS MP4: 1824 L 2011/07 - 0024604548 CL :288
ACTROS MP4: 1824 LS 2011/07 - CU :24
ACTROS MP4: 1827 L 2011/07 - D :M30x1,5 RHT
ACTROS MP4: 1827 LS 2011/07 - L 1141
ACTROS MP4: 1830 L 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1830 LS 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1832 LS 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1833 L 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1833 LS 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1835 L 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1835 LS 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1836 L 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1836 LS 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1840 L 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1840 LS 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1842 L 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1842 LS 2011/07 -
ACTROS MP4: 1843 L 2011/07 -

10



new torange

October 2020

62MT MERCEDES BENZ

By “SWES T)E ROD END &s

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MB-TRAC: 65/70, 700, 800 1973/07 - 1991/12 4404600248 CL :222
MB-TRAC: 700, 800 1987/02 - 1991/12 4404600448 CU :19,9
MB-TRAC: 900 1981/09 - 1991/12 D :M18x1,6 RHT
MB-TRAC: 900 1987/03 - 1991/12 L : 58,5
92745MT SAF

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
INTRAAX "XO" - 4331502900 OD :169,5
INTRAAX "XU" - 4331502901 ID :60
INTRADISC EVOLUTION "VO" - h 14,5

INTRADISC EVOLUTION "VU" -

INTRADISC PLUS "IO" -

INTRADISC PLUS "IU" -

INTRADISC PLUS "PO" -

INTRADISC PLUS "PU" -

INTRADISC PLUS MEGA "IU" -

11



4

new torange

October 2020

SCANIA

V-STAY BAR
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IRIZAR PB: PB 14, PB 14.6, PB 16 2009/10 - 24426048 L 1760
3193895 PD :48
70376894 I 1130
ID 17

94732MT

SCANIA

S V-STAY BAR
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IRIZAR PB: PB 12, PB 13 2009/10 - 0003302807 | 1115
IRIZAR PB: PB 14, PB 14.6, PB 16 2009/10 - ID :19
L 1320

12




new torange

October 2020
V-STAY BAR
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SERIES 400: ComfortClass S 415 GT, GT-HD 2003/10 - 0003301707 | 1115
SERIES 400: ComfortClass S 416 GT 2003/10 - 6293300307 ID :19
SERIES 400: ComfortClass S 416 GT-HD, )
ComfortClass S 417 GT-HD 2003/10 L $422
SERIES 400: MultiClass S 412 UL 2016/08 -
SERIES 400: MultiClass S 415 UL 2005/01 -
SERIES 400: MultiClass S 415 UL 2013/01 -
SERIES 400: MultiClass S 415 UL, MultiClass S
415 UL business 2005/01
SERIES 400: MultiClass S 416 H 2005/01 -
SERIES 400: MultiClass S 416 UL, MultiClass S
416 UL business 2013/01
SERIES 400: S 411 HD 2008/01 -
SERIES 400: TopClass S 411 HD 2001/10 -
SERIES 400: TopClass S 415 HD 2001/10 -
SERIES 400: TopClass S 415 HDH 2001/10 -
SERIES 400: TopClass S 416 HDH 2001/10 -
SERIES 400: TopClass S 416 HDH 2002/10 -
SERIES 400: TopClass S 416 HDH 2003/01 -
SERIES 400: TopClass S 417 HDH 2002/10 -
SERIES 400: TopClass S 417 HDH 2003/10 -

13



new torange

. - ¥ | = October 2020
94732MT SETRA

V-STAY BAR
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SERIES 400: ComfortClass S 415 GT 2003/10 - 0003302807 I 115
SERIES 400: ComfortClass S 415 GT-HD 2003/10 - D :19
4S1I;I2I$_SHTDOO: ComfortClass S 415 GT-HD, S 2003/10 - L 30
SERIES 400: ComfortClass S 416 GT 2003/10 -

SERIES 400: ComfortClass S 416 GT-HD 2003/10 -

SERIES 400: ComfortClass S 417 GT-HD 2003/10 -

SERIES 400: MULTICLASS s 412 UL 2005/01 -

SERIES 400: MultiClass S 415 H 2005/01 -

SERIES 400: MultiClass S 415 UL 2013/01 -

SERIES 400: MultiClass S 416 UL 2005/01 -

SERIES 400: MultiClass S 417 UL 2005/01 -

SERIES 400: MustiClass S 419 UL 2005/01 -

SERIES 400: TopClass S 411 HD 2001/10 -

SERIES 400: TopClass S 415 HD 2001/10 -

SERIES 400: TopClass S 415 HDH 2001/10 -

SERIES 400: TopClass S 416 HDH 2001/10 -

SERIES 400: TopClass S 416 HDH 2003/01 -

SERIES 400: TopClass S 417 HDH 2003/10 -

14




new torange

October 2020

VOLVO

V-STAY BAR
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B 12 2006/02 - 24426048 L :760
B 13 - 3193895 PD :48
B9 2005/09 - 70376894 I 2130
D :17
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&
C? , 42810MT REPAIR KIT
e 45866MT REPAIR KIT

15




/Metrix
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS




! : '_ e p— ___.

TITTIEY =) 5 « ¥, newtorange

October 2020

CHEVROLET
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AVALANCHE 2500 2002/01 - 2006/12 12474580-P OD :044,2 -@45,2
SUBURBAN 2500 2000/01 - 2010/12 15711270 ID :@14,5

25905442-P1 h : 565

CHEVROLET

55421MT
: SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IMPALA 2014/01 - 2019/12 15820927-P OD :@46,2

ID :025

h 1 36,5




new torange

October 2020

CHEVROLET
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IMPALA 2014/01 - 2019/12 15820927-P1 OD :0947,5
ID :@13,5
h 144
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AX (ZA-)) 1986/07 - 1998/12 509457
SAXO (S0, S1) 1996/02 - 2004/04 509460




new torange

October 2020

CITROEN
STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XSARA (N1) 1997/04 - 2005/04 509466
XSARA Break (N2) 1997/10 - 2005/08 96158746
XSARA Coupe (NO) 1998/02 - 2005/04
XSARA Estate (N2) 1997/10 - 2005/08

CITROEN

56037MT
- STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

C4 CACTUS 2014/09 - 5094C1




new torange

October 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

FORD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 2006/01 - 2010/12 6L245A638C OD :@44
EXPLORER SPORT TRAC 2007/01 - 2010/12 6L275500B-P ID :016,2
h : 565

55337MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT

* Handed : 55338MT
Front Axle

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

EDGE

2006/11 - 2014/12

8T4Z3079A-P3

ID

h

1 28,9

: 80




new torange

October 2020

FORD

SILENTBLOCK

* Handed : 55337MT

MODEL

START YEAR

OEM NUMBER

TECHNICAL SPEC.

EDGE

2006/11 - 2014/12

9476 7TMT

£

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

8T4Z3078A-P3

ID

h

: 28,9

180

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIERRA 1500 2001/01 - 2010/12 15224737-P OD :044,2-@452
SIERRA 2500 1999/01 - 2010/12 ID :014,5
SIERRA DENALI 2010/01 - h 1565

YUKON XL 2500

2000/01 - 2010/12

YUKON XL 2500

2000/01 - 2013/12




new torange

October 2020

HUMMER
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
H2 2003/01 - 2009/12 25905442-P1 OD :@44,2-@45,2
ID :0145
h : 565

HYUNDAI

55189MT
= S SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 - 2014/12 545513N500




new torange

October 2020

HYUNDAI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 - 2014/12 545523N000

94291MT MAZDA

= . 1 SILENTBLOCK
T
LEFT

. *Handed : 54292MT &
Front Axle | ag——

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
6 (GJ, GH) 2013/01 - GS3L34350B-P ID :028,85
h  :715




w ‘___._ e —

—— —

I

new torange

October 2020

. *Handed : 54291MT

MAZDA

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
6 (GJ, GH) 2013/01 - GS3L34300B-P ID :028,85
GS3L34460 h 1 71,5

55012MT

MERCURY

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MOUNTAINEER 2006/01 - 2010/12 6L275500B-P OD : @44
ID :016,2
h 1565




new torange

October 2020
476 1MT PEUGEOT
W STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

106 | (1A, 1C) 1991/08 - 1996/04 509460
106 11 (1) 1996/04 -

94765MT PEUGEOT

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

306 (7B, N3, N5) 1993/04 - 2001/05 509466
306 Break (7E, N3, N5) 1994/06 - 2002/04 96158746
306 Cabriolet (7D, N3, N5) 1994/03 - 2002/04
306 Hatchback (7A, 7C, N3, N5) 1993/04 - 2001/08
306 Saloon (7B, N3, N5) 1993/04 - 2001/05




:;I-. _.‘_ i NS

e — —

i I|1 IIHH

new torange

October 2020

PEUGEOT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
207 (WA_, WC_) 2006/02 - 5094C1
208 2012/03 -

10




new to

October 2020

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

AG RICU LTU RAL www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

October 2020

i~ =%l 4 TIEROD END
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

5120 - 11359770 CL :26,5
5130 = 247523A1 CU :23,5
5140 - D :M24x15
5220 = M :M20x1.5
5230 - L :263

5240 -

5250 -

MXM 120 -

MXM 135 -

MXM 150 =




new torange

October 2020

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
5120 - 126144A1 CL :26,5
5130 - 3184901 CU :235
5140 - D :M24x15LHT
5150 - M  :M20x1.5
5220 - L 1210
5230 -
5240 -
5250 -

S FENDT

6387MT

4 AXIAL JOINT
gt
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FARMER 300 - F198300100030 D :M20 x 1.5
F380306100010 M :M22x1.5
L 1182




new torange

October 2020

RENAULT

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
Ares 1998/01 - 6000103324 CL :265
Temis 1998/01 - CU :235
D :M24x15
M :M20x15

56146MT STEYR

g AXIAL JOINT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

M 955 - 133743003 D :M22x1.5

M 964 - M  :M22x1.5

M 968 - L :192

M 970 -

M 975 -

M 975 -




